Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

w × h × l
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
Ammo
pack
pcs./unit
Reel
pcs./unit
Untaped
pcs./unit
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code: *** = Packaging code:
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
289 = Ammo pack
189 = Reel
000 = Untaped (lead length 6 1 mm)
(Closer tolerances on request)
15 0.010 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B81141C1103M*** 1170 1300 1000
0.022 7.0 × 12.5 × 18.0 B81141C1223M*** 830 900 1000
0.033 8.5 × 14.5 × 18.0 B81141C1333M*** 680 700 500
0.047 9.0 × 17.5 × 18.0 B81141C1473M*** 640 700 500
22.5 0.068 8.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B81141C1683+*** 480 500 510
0.10 10.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B81141C1104+*** 390 400 540
0.15 11.0 × 20.5 × 26.5 B81141C1154+*** 370 350 510
27.5 0.22 12.5 × 21.5 × 31.5 B81141C1224+*** 300 280
0.33 14.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B81141C1334+*** 260
0.47 18.0 × 27.5 × 31.5 B81141C1474+*** 200
B81141
X1 / 440 VAC
3
Technical data